Order summary
In shopping cart:
Pos.  Quantity  Item  Unit
 price
 Discount  Expedite
 fee
 Amount
10 2 Front panel:D2400250-v1.fpd
Width: 482.00mm, Height: 43.60mm, Thickness: 3.00mm, Material:
Aluminum anodized, Color: Natural
$213.83 0% 0% $427.66
20 2 Front panel:D2400259-v1.fpd
Width: 415.80mm, Height: 65.00mm, Thickness: 2.50mm, Material:
Aluminum anodized, Color: Natural
$58.40 0% 0% $116.80
30 2 Front panel:D2400258-v1.fpd
Width: 415.80mm, Height: 65.00mm, Thickness: 2.50mm, Material:
Aluminum anodized, Color: Natural
$58.40 0% 0% $116.80
40 2 Front panel:D2400252-v1.fpd
Width: 430.00mm, Height: 43.60mm, Thickness: 3.00mm, Material:
Aluminum anodized, Color: Natural
$184.22 0% 0% $368.44
50 4 Side profile 1, anodized (Length: 63.5 mm) $10.66 10% 0% $38.38
60 2 Assembly kit ISP/B3.0-NI DIN 7982, nickel-plated
consists of 8x countersunk head screws ø2.9 x 9.5 mm and 4
self-adhesive rubber feet ø8 mm, height 2.5 mm
$4.45 0% 0% $8.90
70 1 Screw packet M3x6-965-NI DIN 965, nickel-plated
consists of 50x countersunk head screws M3 x 6 mm
$7.06 0% 0% $7.06
80 1 Housing bracket 12 x per unit company standard, natural anodized
consists of 12x housing brackets
$35.11 0% 0% $35.11
In shopping cart: $1,119.15
Expedite fee:
Order summary Page 1 of 3
Expedite fee:
No surcharge $0.00
Shipping costs could not be calculated
(N/A)
$0.00
Subtotal: $1,119.15
9% sales tax (approx.) $100.72
Total: $1,219.87
Addresses and contact:
Invoice  address   Shipping  address
Daniel Sigg Daniel Sigg
–– ––
LIGO Hanford Observatory LIGO Hanford Observatory
127124 North Route 10 127124 North Route 10
99354 Richland 99354 Richland
WA WA
United States United States
Tel.: 509 372 8132 Tel.: 509 372 8132
Fax.: –– Fax.: ––
Mobile: –– Mobile: ––
Order summary Page 2 of 3
WWW: ––
Email: sigg_d@ligo.caltech.edu Email: sigg_d@ligo.caltech.edu
VAT ID.: ––
Method of payment:
Payment by credit card.
Card number, valid until 01/2024
cardholder .
Comments to us:
Order summary Page 3 of 3